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Women / 4 / CH F
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Bhimani510
Bay Aerials

9.075 9.550 9.4009.500 37.525
3 1 2 2 1 

1 

Candice Au509
Bay Aerials

8.800 9.425 9.5259.450 37.200
5T 4 4T 1 2 

2 

Mya Jones504
Airborne

9.025 9.450 8.8759.375 36.725
4 3 6 12 3 

3 

Tanisha Kholiya539
Twisters

8.500 9.525 9.2759.350 36.650
11 2 7 3 4 

4 

Adelyn Sanderville533
Peninsula

9.175 8.800 9.2509.250 36.475
1T 10 8 4 5 

5 

Tatum Johnstone503
Airborne

8.750 8.850 9.2259.475 36.300
7 8 3 5 6 

6 

Addison Gesicki544
West Valley

8.525 9.075 9.1009.575 36.275
10 5 1 6 7 

7 

Anne Mackenzie525
Gold Star

9.175 9.000 9.0008.850 36.025
1T 6T 11T 9 8 

8 

Kaylah Ooka546
West Valley

8.800 8.500 9.0758.850 35.225
5T 11 11T 7T 9 

9 

Nina Jackson545
West Valley

8.200 9.000 8.9508.925 35.075
13 6T 9T 10 10 

10 

Sophie Lowe531
Pacific West

8.125 8.325 9.0759.450 34.975
15 12 4T 7T 11 

11 

Haidyn Hider516
Cal Sports-Cambriana

8.325 8.825 8.9258.700 34.775
12 9 14 11 12 

12 

Cadee Guzman522
Elite

8.675 8.050 8.5008.925 34.150
8 13 9T 14 13 

13 

Mariah Penner537
Thrive

8.550 8.025 8.5508.775 33.900
9 14 13 13 14 

14 

Li An Panfil540
USA Sports-Gilroy

7.575 8.000 8.1508.425 32.150
17 15 16 15 15 

15 

Katie Young534
Peninsula

8.150 7.500 7.9008.500 32.050
14 16 15 16 16 

16 

Kawaii Poles513
CCGI

7.675 6.000 7.3008.000 28.975
16 17 17 17 17 

17 
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